IWAS: 2017

discipline gender

Foil female

yob rankingtype
1920 - 2004 Rolling (by time)
T1 11.02.2016 S

T2 27.04.2016 S

T3 17.05.2016 S

T4 06.09.2016 S

T5 16.02.2017 S

T6 07.11.2017 S

rank points initial name

ageclass
Senior
nationtype
All

category
Team
samepoints
best result

nationyob T1T2T3T4 T5T6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

416 O HUNGARY HUN
388 0 ITALY ITA

264 O HONG KONG HKG
244 0 CHINA CHN
216 O RUSSIA RUS
160 O BELARUS BLR
132 0 FRANCE FRA
32 0 GREECE GRE
30 0 UKRAINE UKR

all-assigned-competitions

64 52 64 104 52 80
32325280 64128
4040 72 4072
5264 128
36 36 40 104

64 3264
30 30 36 36

32
30

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

calculated-on
28.08.2020. 21:36
transferred points



